
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Event 

Monday 10th November SMILE PATROL  
Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm 

Tuesday 11th November Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm 
Remembrance Day Acknowledgement  
2026 Foundation information Evening (6.00 pm-7.00 pm) 

Wednesday 12th November Breakfast Club 8.00 am  

Thursday 13th November Foundation Toy Incursion  
Monday 17th November Foundation and Year 2 Swimming commences  

Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm 
Tuesday 18th November Foundation and Year 2 Swimming  

Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm 
Wednesday 19th November Breakfast Club 8.00 am  

Foundation and Year 2 Swimming  
Thursday 20th November Foundation and Year 2 Swimming  

Monday 24th November Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm 
Foundation and Year 2 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming commences  

Tuesday 25th November Whittlesea World F-2 
Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm 
Foundation and Year 2 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming  

Wednesday 26th November Breakfast Club 8.00 am  
KABOOM & COLOUR RUN 

Thursday 27th November Whittlesea World 3-6 
Foundation and Year 2 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming  

Friday 28th November Foundation and Year 2 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming  

Monday 1st December  Year 1 Swimming commences & Years 3-6 Swimming  

Tuesday 2nd December  WPS Transition Morning  
Pre-Foundation program 1.50 pm – 2.50 pm (both groups) 
School Council Meeting 6.30 pm – 8.00 pm 

Wednesday 3rd December  Breakfast Club 8.00 am  
Year 1 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming  

Thursday 4th December  Year 1 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming  
Years 3/4 Inquiry Expo 

Friday 5th December  Year 1 Swimming & Years 3-6 Swimming  
Monday 8th December  Year 1 Swimming  
Tuesday 9th December  2026 Foundation Transition Morning 9.30 am – 12.00 pm 

2026 Statewide Transition Morning 9.00 pm – 11.40 pm 
2026 Year 6 – 7 Transition Day (Year 6 attend Secondary School) 

Wednesday 10th December  Breakfast Club 8.00 am (last one for 2025) 
Whole School Whittlesea World (last one for 2025)  
Year 1 Swimming  

Thursday 11th December  Year 1 Swimming  
Year 6 Graduation (Uni Hill Conference Centre)  

Friday 12th December  Foundation Responsible Pet Ownership Incursion 
Monday 15th December  Year 6 Water Safety Certificate (Year 6 only)  
Wednesday 17th December  WHOLE SCHOOL CHRISTMAS ASSEMBLY 

Reports published at 3.15 pm  
F-Yr.5 Class parties (Session 5)  

Thursday 18th December  Mural Painting  
Year 6 Funfields Excursion  

Friday 19th December  LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – 1.15 pm Finish  

Term 4, 2025 


